Page 1/4
CDF-L • Rev. 20/2/2023
2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC H9P 2X6
 514.739.9984, 1.866.280.2332  •   1.866.265.8801 • www.standardpro.com
warranty
yrs5 quick
ship
LED

T - Transparent
tempered glass
ORDERING GUIDE
Part
number
Watts
(W)
Color
temp.
(K)2
Lumen
output
(lm)3
Efficacy
(lm/W)
CRI Life
L70
(hrs)4
Tested hours
LM-80
(hrs)4
LED
current
(mA)
Power
factor
THD
(%)
BUG Beam
angle
(°)
Case
qty
(master)
120-277 V
CDF-LS1-W-D/4K120T 80 4 000 10 059 126 70 >60 000 10 000 525 0.99 17 B4-U0-G1 120 1
CDF-LS2-W-D/4K120T 100 4 000 12 339 123 70 >60 000 10 000 525 0.99 15 B4-U0-G1 120 1
CDF-LS3-W-D/4K120T 150 4 000 18 122 121 70 >60 000 10 000 480 1.00 12 B4-U0-G1 120 1
CDF-LS1-W-D/5K120T 80 5 000 10 400 130 70 >60 000 10 000 525 0.99 17 B4-U0-G1 120 1
CDF-LS2-W-D/5K120T 100 5 000 13 000 130 70 >60 000 10 000 525 0.99 15 B4-U0-G1 120 1
CDF-LS3-W-D/5K120T 150 5 000 19 500 130 70 >60 000 10 000 480 1.00 12 B4-U0-G1 120 1
347-480 V
CDF-LS1-H-D/4K120T 80 4 000 9 979 125 70 >60 000 10 000 525 0.90 10 B4-U0-G1 120 1
CDF-LS2-H-D/4K120T 100 4 000 11 758 118 70 >60 000 10 000 525 0.94 8 B4-U0-G1 120 1
CDF-LS3-H-D/4K120T 150 4 000 17 718 118 70 >60 000 10 000 480 0.93 11 B4-U0-G1 120 1
CDF-LS1-H-D/5K120T 80 5 000 10 400 130 70 >60 000 10 000 525 0.90 10 B4-U0-G1 120 1
CDF-LS2-H-D/5K120T 100 5 000 13 000 130 70 >60 000 10 000 525 0.94 8 B4-U0-G1 120 1
CDF-LS3-H-D/5K120T 150 5 000 19 500 130 70 >60 000 10 000 480 0.93 11 B4-U0-G1 120 1
 1 QUICK SHIP:  Product availability is subject to change without notice. Please contact your Stanpro customer service representative to confirm inventory levels at time of order.
 2 Typical color temperature range: +/- 5 %.
 3 Lumen values are derived from photometric testing. Initial lumens range: +/- 10 %.
 4 Life hours are derived from IESNA LM-80-08 testing report and projected per IESNA TM-21-11 extrapolations.
Page 4/4
CDF-L • Rev. 20/2/2023
2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC H9P 2X6
 514.739.9984, 1.866.280.2332  •   1.866.265.8801 • www.standardpro.com
Data is based upon tests performed in a controlled environment. Actual performance can vary depending on operating conditions.
All products are subject to change or may be discontinued any time without notice.
CDF-L
PHOTOMETRIC DATA1
 1 Complete IES files available on our website.
Zonal lumen summary
CDF-LS1-W-D/4K120T • 10 059 lm